Anlage 1 zur MV0020/2009

Stadt Hennigsdorf

Kassenmaliger Abschlul3 fur das Jahr 2008

Bezeichnung Gesamtrechnungssoll Ist Kassenreste
€ € €
1 2 3 4
Verwaltungs- und
Vermdodgenshaushalt
Verwaltungshaushalt
Einnahmen 56.778.173,50 56.048.985,11 729.188,39
Ausgaben 56.778.173,50 56.644.895,15 133.278,35
Ist-UberschuR/Fehlbetrag -595.910,04
Vermogenshaushalt
Einnahmen 33.712.296,38 33.568.513,00 143.783,38
Ausgaben 30.309.245,69 30.309.245,69 0,00
Ist-UberschuR/Fehlbetrag 3.259.267,31
Gesamt VWHH VMHH
Einnahmen 90.490.469,88 89.617.498,11 872.971,77
Ausgaben 87.087.419,19 86.954.140,84 133.278,35

Ist-UberschuR/Fehlbetrag

Verwahrgelder
Einnahmen
Ausgaben
Ist-UberschuR/Fehlbetrag

Vorschiisse
Einnahmen
Ausgaben
Ist-UberschuR/Fehlbetrag

Insgesamt
Einnahmen
Ausgaben
Ist-UberschuR/Fehlbetrag

Mahl
FD Stadtkasse

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

90.490.469,88
87.087.419,19

2.663.357,27

209.976.013,38
179.421.505,59
30.554.507,79

47.731,72
50.093,13
-2.361,41

299.641.243,21
266.425.739,56
33.215.503,65

-209.976.013,38
-179.421.505,59

-47.731,72
-50.093,13

-209.150.773,33
-179.338.320,37




